Report Date

01/25/2016
01/25/2016
01/25/2016
01/25/2016

01/25/2016
01/25/2016

01/26/2016

Case #
UP-00050-16

UP-00051-16

UP-00052-16
UP-00053-16
UP-00054-16
UP-00055-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
INTOXICATED PERSON M6

INFORMATION L4

NO CONTACT LETTER L1

INFORMATION L4

NO CONTACT LETTER L1

NO CONTACT LETTER L1
6

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

WATERBURY HALL

(BLDG 44)

CAMPUS
VILLAGE
CAMPUS
CAMPUS

Page 1

Street

RUDOLPH RD

SIDEWALK IN

QUAD 2



