SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 01/25/2016	Case # UP-00050-16	Incident Type INTOXICATED PERSON M6	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location WATERBURY HALL (BLDG 44)	Street RUDOLPH RD
01/25/2016	UP-00051-16	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	,	SIDEWALK IN QUAD 2
01/25/2016	UP-00052-16	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	,	CAMPUS	
01/25/2016	UP-00053-16	INFORMATION L4		VILLAGE	
01/25/2016	UP-00054-16	NO CONTACT LETTER L1		CAMPUS	
01/25/2016	UP-00055-16 Report Date Count:	NO CONTACT LETTER L1 6		CAMPUS	

01/26/2016 Page 1